APC Cross Reference Guide
Computer type (IEC) receptacles
Product
Category
APC Model Part Number EATON Pulsar Series Model Part
Number
“Killer” Features
Stand-By Back-UPS CS 500 BK500EI EATON Ellipse ASR 600 USBS 66 772 More Power
UPS’s Back-UPS CS 650 BK650EI EATON Ellipse ASR 750 USBS 66 776 USB/Serial port
Entry-level  Back-UPS RS 500 BR500I EATON Ellipse MAX 600 USBS 68 548 ASR Function
Line Interactive  Back-UPS RS 800 BR800I EATON Ellipse MAX 850 USBS 68 552 8 IEC outlets
UPS’s Back-UPS RS 1000 BR1000I EATON Ellipse MAX 1100 USBS 68 556 ASR Function
 Back-UPS RS 1500 BP1500I EATON Ellipse MAX 1500 USBS 68 560 ASR Function
Line Interactive  Smart-UPS 750 SUA750I EATON Evolution 850 68 451 More Watts, Powershare
UPS’s < 5 kVA Smart-UPS 1000 SUA1000I EATON Evolution 1150 68 454 More Watts, Powershare
 Smart-UPS 1500 SUA1500I EATON Evolution 1550 68 457 More Watts, Powershare
 Smart-UPS 2200 SUA2200I EATON Evolution 2000 RT2U 68 460 Powershare
 Smart-UPS 3000 SUA3000I EATON Evolution S 3000 RT3U 68 465 Powershare, 3U for 600mm
depth
Rack Mounted  Smart-UPS 5000 RM 5U SUA5000RMI5U EATON MX 5000 RT 68 504 On-Line Technology, 3U
Line Interactive  Smart-UPS 750 RM 1U SUA750RMI1U* EATON Evolution 850 1U 68 453 No real competitor
UPS’s Smart-UPS 750 RM 2U SUA750RMI2U EATON Evolution 850 1U 68 453 No real competitor
 Smart-UPS 1000 RM 1U SUA1000RMI1U* EATON Evolution 1150 1U 68 455 More Watts, Powershare
 Smart-UPS 1000 RM 2U SUA1000RMI2U EATON Evolution 1150 1U 68 455 More Watts, Powershare
 Smart-UPS 1500 RM 2U SUA1500RMI2U EATON Evolution 1550 1U 68 457 More Watts, Powershare
 Smart-UPS 2200 RM 2U SUA2200RMI2U EATON Evolution 2000 RT2U 68 460 Powershare
 Smart-UPS 3000 RM 2U SUA3000RMI2U EATON Evolution S 3000 RT 3U 68 465 Powershare, 3U for 600mm
depth
 Smart-UPS 5000 RM 5U SUA5000RMI5U EATON MX 5000 RT 3U 68 504 On-Line Technology, 3U
True On-Line    EATON EX 700 68 180 No competitor
UPS’s < 3 kVA Smart-UPS 1000 RT SURT1000XLI EATON EX 1000  68 181 More Watts, HotSwap MBP,
More autonomy
 Smart-UPS 2000 RT SURT2000XLI EATON EX 2200 68 400 More Watts, HotSwap MBP
 Smart-UPS 3000 RT SURTD3000XLI EATON EX 3000 68 402 More Watts, HotSwap MBP
Rack Mounted  Smart-UPS 1000 RT SURT1000RMXLI EATON EX 1000 RT 2U 68 182 Watts, HotSwap MBP, More
autonomy
True On-Line Smart-UPS 2000 RT SURT2000RMXLI EATON EX 2200 RT 2U 68 401 More Watts, HotSwap MBP
UPS’s < 3 kVA Smart-UPS 3000 RT SURTD3000RMXLI EATON EX 3000 RT 2U 68 403 More Watts, HotSwap MBP
True On-Line Smart-UPS RT 5000 SURTD5000XLI EATON MX 5000 RT 68 504 More Watts, Modular
UPS > 3 kVA Smart-UPS RT 6000 SURT6000XLI EATON EX RT 7 68 070 Maintenance ByPass
 Smart-UPS RT 8000 SURT8000XLI EATON EX RT 7 68 070 Maintenance ByPass
 Smart-UPS RT 10000 SURT10000XLI
EATON EX RT 11 68 110 Maintenance ByPass
Rack Mounted Smart-UPS RT 5000 RM SURTD5000RMXLI EATON MX 5000 RT  NetPack 3U 68 505 More Watts, Modular
True On-Line Smart-UPS RT 6000 RM SURT6000RMXLI EATON EX RT 7 Network Pack 6U 68 072 Maintenance ByPass
UPS > 3kVA Smart-UPS RT 8000 RM SURT8000RMXLI EATON EX RT 7 Network Pack 6U 68 072 Maintenance ByPass
 Smart-UPS RT 10000 RM SURT10000RMXLI
EATON EX RT 11 Network Pack 6U 68 112 Maintenance ByPass
◗ EATON Pulsar solutions in italics means a different UPS technology than the comparable APC model
* Please note that Smart-UPS 750 & 1000 RM 1U are not compatible with 600 mm depth rack cabinet